
May 22nd, 2018

 

Notice Of Meeting

 

You are requested to attend the Policing and Community Safety Partnership meeting to be held
on Tuesday, 22nd May 2018 at 6:00 pm in  Boardroom, Monaghan Row, Newry. 



Agenda

1.0  Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks

Una Kelly

2.0  Minutes of PCSP Meeting held on Tuesday 23 January 2018
Minute Report.pdf Page 1

PCSP Minutes 23 01 2018.pdf Page 2

3.0  Matters Arising
Matters Arisin.pdf Page 7

4.0  Declarations of Interest
Declarations of Interest.pdf Page 8

5.0  Update on PCSP Manager Recruitment

Verbal Update

Update on PCSP Manager.pdf Page 9

6.0  PCSP Communique: Issue Number 1/2018. Joint Committee
Funding to PCSPs - 2018/19

PCSP Communiqué-Joint Committee Funding.pdf Page 10

PCSP Communique 118 - Joint Committee Funding to PCSPs for 201819       ....pdf Page 11

7.0  Updated Action Plan 2018-2019
Updated Action Plan.pdf Page 15

Action Plan 2018-2019 PCSP 24.4.2018 V2.pdf Page 16

8.0  Public Space CCTV

Johnny McBride, Council's Assistant Director, Community Planning & Performance

Public Space CCTV.pdf Page 24



9.0  Briefing on PSNI Operation Silent Guardian

Sgt Kelly Gibson, PSNI

Briefing on Silent Guardian.pdf Page 25

10.0  Officers' Report
Officers Report.pdf Page 26

Officers report May 2018.pdf Page 27

11.0  ASB Sub Group Reports
ASB SubGroup Report.pdf Page 30

Agreed Minutes Feb 18 - ASB sub-group.pdf Page 31

Draft minutes April 18 - ASB sub-group.pdf Page 35

12.0  Bonfire Sub Group Report
Bonfire SubGroup Report.pdf Page 38

Agreed - Bonfire Sub Group Minutes 12 March 18.pdf Page 39

BonfireSub Group Minutes january 2018.pdf Page 41

13.0  Home Secure (Locks & Bolts) Scheme Report
Home Secure Report.pdf Page 44

Home Secure Report Jan - Mar 2018.pdf Page 45

14.0  Good Morning Good Neighbour Scheme Report
Good Morning Good Neighbour Report.pdf Page 47

Good Morning, Good Neighbour Report Jan - Mar 2018.pdf Page 48

15.0  Community Warden Scheme Report
Community warden scheme report.pdf Page 50

CW JAN 2018 redacted.pdf Page 51

CW FEB 2018 redacted.pdf Page 54



CW MAR 2018 redacted_redacted.pdf Page 57

16.0  Domestic Violence Intervention Programme 2018/19
Domestic Violence Report.pdf Page 60

17.0  PEACE IV PCSP Update
Peace IV Update.pdf Page 61

PCSP Children & Young People and Shared Spaces and Services.docx.pdf Page 62

18.0  DEA Co-Ordinator's Report
DEA Coordinator report.pdf Page 65

PCSP DEA Forum Update May 2018.pdf Page 66

19.0  Joint Committee PCSP Communiqué: Issue Number 2/2018 -
Inspection of Policing & Community Safety Partnerships

Communique report.pdf Page 68

PCSP Communiqué _ CJINI Inspection 2018 (3).pdf Page 69

20.0  Anti-Social Behaviour Legislation Review Consultation
ASB Legislation report.pdf Page 75

ASB Review - Consultation letter - WRM -180328.pdf Page 76

ASB Review - consultation.pdf Page 79

21.0  Date of Next Meeting



Invitees
Cllr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@nmandd.org

Cllr William Clarke william.clarke@nmandd.org

Cllr Sean Doran sean.doran@nmandd.org

Cllr Harry Harvey harry.harvey@nmandd.org

Mrs Janine Hillen janine.hillen@nmandd.org

Cllr Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@nmandd.org

Cllr Kate Loughran kate.loughran@nmandd.org

Mr Johnny Mc Bride johnny.mcbride@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Colette McAteer colette.mcateer@nmandd.org

Patricia McKeever patricia.mckeever@nmandd.org

Cllr Brian Quinn brian.quinn@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Ruane michael.ruane@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Savage michael.savage@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@nmandd.org

Cllr David Taylor david.taylor@nmandd.org
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